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Camp Volunteers List

Name

Aanchal Yadav
Aashish Kaushik
Abhinav Goyal
Abhishek Choudhary
Aarsh Raghav
Abhishek Kumawat
Aditya Sharma
Ajay Saroch
Akansh Kuntal
Anchal Bhardwaj
Ankit Mina
Anubhuti Sharma
Arpita Dubey
Ashutosh Tiwari
Ayush Sen

Badal Singh Jaggi
Bhaskar

Bhuvan Sharma
Chetan Sharma
Darshan Ranka
Deepak

Devansh Pancholi
Dharmanshu Kumar

Dipesh Jalwania

RTU Roll No.
20ESKIT300
19ESKEEO003
19ESKEEO005
20ESKEEQ2
19ESKEE002
19ESKEEO006
19ESKEEO008
20ESKMEOQ07
20ESKEEOQ10
19ESKEEO016
19ESKCEOQ17
21ESKCAO020
19ESKITO017
20ESKCS049
19ESKEE041
19ESKEE042
19ESKME043
19ESKEE046
20ESKEEO22
19ESKEE050
21ESKITO037
21ESKCXO014
21ESKCXO015

21ESKEEQ17

Phone No.
8901535089
90799 87946
7597013164
7742562442
8290331340
0521137144
8529398356
6378338751
7861076149
9602347342
7357775666
6377493481
8306628715
8529245865
6377086831
6005284759
7546010566
9166266245
9521590706
9462402440
7023817376
8890067020
7011553717

7727837936

Year

2

Branch
IT
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
ME
EE
EE

CE

CS - Data Science

EE




Divya Chachlani
Drishti Gupta

Gaurav Namdev
Gaurav Swami

Harsh Singh Narooka
Jagrati Sharma
Jayant Yadav
Kamlesh Choudhary
Kanhaiya Lal Parsoya
Khushi Garg

Komal Kanwar Korawat
Manav Jain

Mihir Jain

Nikhil Garg

Priya Singh Raghav
Priyanshu Prajapat
Raj Tiwari

Rajesh Singh

Rajveer Singh

Ratik Arora

Saarthak Chopra
Sandeep Kumar Yadav
Sindhoor Singh
Tanishq Goyal

Tarig Abdul Ghani

Vinam Choudhary

20ESKEEO028
19ESKEEOQ59
20ESKEEO034
20ESKEEOQ35
20ESKEE041
19ESKITO033
20ESKEE045
20ESKCEO048
20ESKEE048
20ESKECO062
20ESKCEO055
20ESKITO060
21ESKCS313
21ESKCEO059
19ESKCS182
21ESKCEO069
21ESKEC050
20ESKEE102
21ESKCS178
21ESKCS180
21ESKCE084
20ESKEE119
20ESKCS846
20ESKCS855
21ESKECO068

20ESKEE149

8824467074
7297926944
9782023725
6350050811
8005823113
7726984268
7300460297
9116582328
9024843709
7014789893
78780 31826
9587 664896
8107840539
9351127218
8079076387
9828351435
8384952954
9079666189
8003432191
9829601729
9571285091
8529353302
6006540635
6376438390
9521262258

7597679124






